Position

Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent, Hr
Assistant Superintendent, Esd
Director, Stu Perform & Pgm Ev
Director, MI/Mc Education

Director/Principal Adult
Education

Director, Curriculum &
Instruction

Director Student Support
Services

Principal-High School
Principal-Magnet High School
Principal-Alternative Schools
Principal-High School
Principal-Alternative Schools
Principal-Middle School
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Middle School
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Middle School
Principal-Middle School
Coordinator, Health Services
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary

Director, Curriculum &
Instruction

Principal-Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified

Department

Management
Management
Management
Management
Management

Management

Management

Management

Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management

Management

Management

Total Wages

$222,000
$174,766
$152,774
$144,049
$137,375
$136,294

$135,722

$135,094

$134,312
$131,939
$131,746
$131,728
$130,336
$124,085
$123,626
$123,350
$122,982
$121,896
$121,723
$121,346
$121,012
$120,176
$119,397
$119,097
$116,451
$116,309

$115,890

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,656
$41,403
$38,199
$36,160
$35,171
$34,950

$34,993

$34,950

$34,724
$34,530
$34,660
$34,470
$34,099
$34,322
$33,377
$33,377
$33,377
$33,067
$33,243
$33,117
$32,875
$32,814
$32,410
$32,639
$32,216
$32,774

$32,136



Asst. Principal-High School
Principal-Elementary

Asst. Principal-Middle School
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary

Asst. Principal-High School
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary

Coordinator, Early Childhood
Education

Pgm Spec, Student Support
Services

Asst. Principal-High School
Asst. Director, Special Ed
Principal-Elementary

Asst. Principal-High School
Asst. Principal-Adult Education
Asst. Principal-Adult Education
Asst. Principal-High School
Principal-Elementary

Program Specialist-Psych

Pgm Spec After Sch Programs
Asst. Principal-High School
Asst. Principal-Middle School
Asst. Principal-Middle School

Assistant Principal-Alternative
Sch

Program Specialist-Psych

Asst. Principal-High School
Asst. Principal-Middle School
Asst. Principal-Middle School

Psychologist

Psychologist,
Psychologist

Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified

Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management

Management

Management

Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management

Management

Management

Management
Management

Management

$115,502
$115,416
$113,444
$112,828
$112,824
$112,778
$112,741
$112,514
$111,831
$111,778

$111,650

$111,529
$111,252
$110,727
$110,626
$110,064
$109,525
$107,890
$107,299
$105,812
$105,291
$103,600
$102,692
$101,380
$101,292

$99,787

$97,296
$96,643
$96,643

$32,300
$32,644
$31,867
$31,723
$31,723
$31,763
$32,137
$31,723
$31,723
$31,258

$31,548

$31,656
$32,412
$31,924
$31,434
$31,594
$31,266
$31,455
$31,187
$30,534
$31,180
$30,484
$30,223
$31,073
$30,190

$29,608

$29,438
$29,310
$29,310



Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Asst. Principal-Middle School
Asst. Principal-Middle School
Psychologist

Program Specialist-Sped Eic
Psychologist

Psychologist

Assistant Superintendent, Esd
Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Program Specialist-Psych

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Executive Director, Spec Ed
Executive Director, Spec Ed
Principal-Middle School
Asst. Principal-High School
Principal-Middle School

Coordinator, Gate Programs

Principal-Elementary

Psychologist,
Psychologist,
Psychologist

Staff Development

Facilitator, Staff
Development
Facilitator

Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified

Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management

Management

Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management

Management

Management

$96,148
$95,850
$93,895
$93,532
$92,964
$92,649
$91,739
$91,713
$91,529
$91,036
$88,935
$87,783
$86,961
$85,268
$81,962
$77,208
$77,180
$76,186

$74,630
$73,150
$72,244
$72,047
$68,068
$66,628
$63,213
$57,792
$57,173

$52,234

$29,208
$29,136
$29,644
$28,783
$28,573
$28,763
$29,310
$28,547
$29,211
$28,447
$26,696
$19,926
$27,671
$27,451
$26,971
$26,189
$26,658
$26,022

$25,623
$25,540
$25,540
$18,873
$18,135
$17,439
$16,412
$16,175
$16,026

$15,126



Asst. Principal-High School

Director Spec Ed Instruction
Services

Psychologist
Principal-Elementary
Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Asst. Principal-Middle School

Principal-Elementary

Pgm Spec After Sch Programs

Asst. Principal-Middle School

Director, Curriculum &
Instruction

Principal-Elementary

Assistant Principal-Alternative
Sch

Asst. Principal-High School
Psychologist Intern
Superintendent
Principal-Alternative Schools

Director, Curriculum &
Instruction

Asst. Principal-High School
Asst. Principal-High School
Asst. Principal-Middle School

Principal-Alternative

Schools

Director Student
Support Services, Asst.
Principal-Middle
School, Assistant
Principal-Alternative

Sch

Hourly Administrative
Salaries, Administrative

Stipend

Principal-Alternative

Schools

Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified

Management

Management

Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management
Management
Management
Management

Management

Management
Management

Management

$51,126
$50,324

$50,028
$49,650
$48,083
$47,709
$44,997
$39,437
$38,566

$18,123

$9,254

$9,176
$8,416

$8,264
$4,994

$4,467
$2,500
$1,800
$888
$400

$400
$400
$400

$13,620
$13,157

$15,043

$0
$13,325
$16,007
$15,681
$10,903

$0

$0

$0

$33
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$33
$33

$33
$33
$33



Director Student Support
Services

Asst. Principal-High School
Psychologist

Psychologist Intern

Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified

Management

Management
Management

Management

$400

$400
$240
$60

$33

$0
$20
$0



