Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Ventura Unified	Management	\$222,000	\$48,656
Assistant Superintendent, Hr		Ventura Unified	Management	\$174,766	\$41,403
Assistant Superintendent, Esd		Ventura Unified	Management	\$152,774	\$38,199
Director, Stu Perform & Pgm Ev		Ventura Unified	Management	\$144,049	\$36,160
Director, MI/Mc Education		Ventura Unified	Management	\$137,375	\$35,171
Director/Principal Adult Education		Ventura Unified	Management	\$136,294	\$34,950
Director, Curriculum & Instruction		Ventura Unified	Management	\$135,722	\$34,993
Director Student Support Services		Ventura Unified	Management	\$135,094	\$34,950
Principal-High School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$134,312	\$34,724
Principal-Magnet High School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$131,939	\$34,530
Principal-Alternative Schools		Ventura Unified	Management	\$131,746	\$34,660
Principal-High School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$131,728	\$34,470
Principal-Alternative Schools		Ventura Unified	Management	\$130,336	\$34,099
Principal-Middle School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$124,085	\$34,322
Principal-Elementary		Ventura Unified	Management	\$123,626	\$33,377
Principal-Elementary		Ventura Unified	Management	\$123,350	\$33,377
Principal-Elementary		Ventura Unified	Management	\$122,982	\$33,377
Principal-Elementary		Ventura Unified	Management	\$121,896	\$33,067
Principal-Middle School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$121,723	\$33,243
Principal-Elementary		Ventura Unified	Management	\$121,346	\$33,117
Principal-Middle School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$121,012	\$32,875
Principal-Middle School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$120,176	\$32,814
Coordinator, Health Services		Ventura Unified	Management	\$119,397	\$32,410
Principal-Elementary		Ventura Unified	Management	\$119,097	\$32,639
Principal-Elementary		Ventura Unified	Management	\$116,451	\$32,216
Director, Curriculum & Instruction		Ventura Unified	Management	\$116,309	\$32,774
Principal-Elementary		Ventura Unified	Management	\$115,890	\$32,136

Asst. Principal-High School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$115,502	\$32,300
Principal-Elementary		Ventura Unified	Management	\$115,416	\$32,644
Asst. Principal-Middle School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$113,444	\$31,867
Principal-Elementary		Ventura Unified	Management	\$112,828	\$31,723
Principal-Elementary		Ventura Unified	Management	\$112,824	\$31,723
Asst. Principal-High School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$112,778	\$31,763
Principal-Elementary		Ventura Unified	Management	\$112,741	\$32,137
Principal-Elementary		Ventura Unified	Management	\$112,514	\$31,723
Principal-Elementary		Ventura Unified	Management	\$111,831	\$31,723
Coordinator, Early Childhood Education		Ventura Unified	Management	\$111,778	\$31,258
Pgm Spec, Student Support Services		Ventura Unified	Management	\$111,650	\$31,548
Asst. Principal-High School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$111,529	\$31,656
Asst. Director, Special Ed		Ventura Unified	Management	\$111,252	\$32,412
Principal-Elementary		Ventura Unified	Management	\$110,727	\$31,924
Asst. Principal-High School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$110,626	\$31,434
Asst. Principal-Adult Education		Ventura Unified	Management	\$110,064	\$31,594
Asst. Principal-Adult Education		Ventura Unified	Management	\$109,525	\$31,266
Asst. Principal-High School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$107,890	\$31,455
Principal-Elementary		Ventura Unified	Management	\$107,299	\$31,187
Program Specialist-Psych	Psychologist	Ventura Unified	Management	\$105,812	\$30,534
Pgm Spec After Sch Programs		Ventura Unified	Management	\$105,291	\$31,180
Asst. Principal-High School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$103,600	\$30,484
Asst. Principal-Middle School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$102,692	\$30,223
Asst. Principal-Middle School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$101,380	\$31,073
Assistant Principal-Alternative Sch		Ventura Unified	Management	\$101,292	\$30,190
Program Specialist-Psych	Psychologist, Psychologist	Ventura Unified	Management	\$99,787	\$29,608
Asst. Principal-High School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$97,296	\$29,438
Asst. Principal-Middle School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$96,643	\$29,310
Asst. Principal-Middle School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$96,643	\$29,310

Psychologist		Ventura Unified	Management	\$96,148	\$29,208
Psychologist		Ventura Unified	Management	\$95,850	\$29,136
Psychologist		Ventura Unified	Management	\$93,895	\$29,644
Psychologist		Ventura Unified	Management	\$93,532	\$28,783
Psychologist		Ventura Unified	Management	\$92,964	\$28,573
Asst. Principal-Middle School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$92,649	\$28,763
Asst. Principal-Middle School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$91,739	\$29,310
Psychologist		Ventura Unified	Management	\$91,713	\$28,547
Program Specialist-Sped Eic		Ventura Unified	Management	\$91,529	\$29,211
Psychologist		Ventura Unified	Management	\$91,036	\$28,447
Psychologist		Ventura Unified	Management	\$88,935	\$26,696
Assistant Superintendent, Esd		Ventura Unified	Management	\$87,783	\$19,926
Psychologist		Ventura Unified	Management	\$86,961	\$27,671
Psychologist		Ventura Unified	Management	\$85,268	\$27,451
Psychologist		Ventura Unified	Management	\$81,962	\$26,971
Psychologist		Ventura Unified	Management	\$77,208	\$26,189
Psychologist		Ventura Unified	Management	\$77,180	\$26,658
Program Specialist-Psych	Psychologist, Psychologist, Psychologist	Ventura Unified	Management	\$76,186	\$26,022
Psychologist		Ventura Unified	Management	\$74,630	\$25,623
Psychologist		Ventura Unified	Management	\$73,150	\$25,540
Psychologist		Ventura Unified	Management	\$72,244	\$25,540
Executive Director, Spec Ed		Ventura Unified	Management	\$72,047	\$18,873
Executive Director, Spec Ed		Ventura Unified	Management	\$68,068	\$18,135
Principal-Middle School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$66,628	\$17,439
Asst. Principal-High School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$63,213	\$16,412
Principal-Middle School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$57,792	\$16,175
Coordinator, Gate Programs	Staff Development Facilitator, Staff Development Facilitator	Ventura Unified	Management	\$57,173	\$16,026
Principal-Elementary		Ventura Unified	Management	\$52,234	\$15,126

Asst. Principal-High School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$51,126	\$13,620
Director Spec Ed Instruction Services		Ventura Unified	Management	\$50,324	\$13,157
Psychologist		Ventura Unified	Management	\$50,028	\$15,043
Principal-Elementary		Ventura Unified	Management	\$49,650	\$0
Psychologist		Ventura Unified	Management	\$48,083	\$13,325
Psychologist		Ventura Unified	Management	\$47,709	\$16,007
Psychologist		Ventura Unified	Management	\$44,997	\$15,681
Psychologist		Ventura Unified	Management	\$39,437	\$10,903
Asst. Principal-Middle School	Principal-Alternative Schools	Ventura Unified	Management	\$38,566	\$0
Principal-Elementary	Director Student Support Services, Asst. Principal-Middle School, Assistant Principal-Alternative Sch	Ventura Unified	Management	\$18,123	\$0
Pgm Spec After Sch Programs	Hourly Administrative Salaries, Administrative Stipend	Ventura Unified	Management	\$9,254	\$0
Asst. Principal-Middle School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$9,176	\$33
Director, Curriculum & Instruction		Ventura Unified	Management	\$8,416	\$0
Principal-Elementary		Ventura Unified	Management	\$8,264	\$0
Assistant Principal-Alternative Sch	Principal-Alternative Schools	Ventura Unified	Management	\$4,994	\$0
Asst. Principal-High School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$4,467	\$0
Psychologist Intern		Ventura Unified	Management	\$2,500	\$0
Superintendent		Ventura Unified	Management	\$1,800	\$0
Principal-Alternative Schools		Ventura Unified	Management	\$888	\$33
Director, Curriculum & Instruction		Ventura Unified	Management	\$400	\$33
Asst. Principal-High School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$400	\$33
Asst. Principal-High School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$400	\$33
Asst. Principal-Middle School		Ventura Unified	Management	\$400	\$33

Director Student Support Services	Ventura Unified	Management	\$400	\$33
Asst. Principal-High School	Ventura Unified	Management	\$400	\$0
Psychologist	Ventura Unified	Management	\$240	\$20
Psychologist Intern	Ventura Unified	Management	\$60	\$0